
LISTINO AL PUBBLICO 2-2025
Valido dal 15-09-2025

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
PSB12-40 9620008144 NDS | DOMETIC Power Service PSB 12V-40A 370,49 452,00
PSB12-80 9620008291 NDS | DOMETIC Power Service PSB 12V-80A 418,44 510,50
PSB12/24-20 9620008335 NDS | DOMETIC Power Service PSB 12V/24V-20A 423,77 517,00
PSB12/24-40 9620008372 NDS | DOMETIC Power Service PSB 12V/24V-40A 448,36 547,00
PSB24-40 9620008307 NDS | DOMETIC Power Service PSB 24V-40A 400,00 488,00
PSB24-60 9620008149 NDS | DOMETIC Power Service PSB 24V-60A 423,77 517,00
PSB24/12-40 9620008430 NDS | DOMETIC Power Service PSB 24V/12V-40A 423,77 517,00
PSB24/12-80 9620008311 NDS | DOMETIC Power Service PSB 24V/12V-80A 448,36 547,00

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
PLUS25 9620008398 NDS | DOMETIC Power Service PLUS 25A 279,51 341,00
PLUS30 9620008389 NDS | DOMETIC Power Service PLUS 30A 311,89 380,50
PLUS40 9620008227 NDS | DOMETIC Power Service PLUS 40A 349,18 426,00

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
GOLD25M 9620008154 NDS | DOMETIC Power Service GOLD 12V-25A 436,07 532,00
GOLD30M 9620008132 NDS | DOMETIC Power Service GOLD 12V-30A 463,11 565,00
GOLD40M 9620008303 NDS | DOMETIC Power Service GOLD 12V-40A 511,07 623,50

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
BCN1225 9620013436 NDS | DOMETIC Battery Charger BCN 12V-25A 319,26 389,50
BCN1250 9620013434 NDS | DOMETIC Battery Charger BCN 12V-50A 475,82 580,50
BCN1280 9620013435 NDS | DOMETIC Battery Charger BCN 12V-80A 844,67 1.030,50

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
PFC0300-24CH10S 9620008525 NDS | DOMETIC Power Charger Pro 24V-10A 180,74 220,50
PFC0600-24CH15S 9620008369 NDS | DOMETIC Power Charger Pro 24V-15A 249,18 304,00
PFC0600-24CH20S 9620008435 NDS | DOMETIC Power Charger Pro 24V-20A 271,72 331,50
PFC1200-24CH30S 9620008221 NDS | DOMETIC Power Charger Pro 24V-30A 415,98 507,50
PFC1200-36CH25S 9620008263 NDS | DOMETIC Power Charger Pro 36V-25A 487,30 594,50

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
SCS2 9620008134 NDS | DOMETIC SMART CHARGER 12V-2A 44,26 54,00
SCS4 9620008370 NDS | DOMETIC SMART CHARGER 12V-4A 59,84 73,00
SCS8 9620008385 NDS | DOMETIC SMART CHARGER 12V-8A 100,41 122,50
SCS15 9620008313 NDS | DOMETIC SMART CHARGER 12V-15A 118,03 144,00
SCM25 9620008240 NDS | DOMETIC SMART CHARGER 12/24V-25A 225,82 275,50

POWER SERVICE PSB

POWER SERVICE PLUS

POWER SERVICE GOLD

BCN BATTERY CHARGER

POWER CHARGER PRO - until stock last

SMART CHARGER
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LISTINO AL PUBBLICO 2-2025
Valido dal 15-09-2025

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
PSM85WP 9620008534 NDS | DOMETIC SOLENERGY 85W - 1165x530x60 172,13 210,00
PSM100WP 9620008320 NDS | DOMETIC SOLENERGY 100W - 1320x530x60 187,70 229,00
PSM100WP-S 9620008171 NDS | DOMETIC SOLENERGY 100W Slim - 1727x416x60 202,05 246,50
PSM120WP 9620008317 NDS | DOMETIC SOLENERGY 120W - 1520x530x60 220,08 268,50
PSM150WP 9620008236 NDS | DOMETIC SOLENERGY 150W - 1475x676x60 245,49 299,50
PSM175WP 9620008484 NDS | DOMETIC SOLENERGY 175W - 1625x676x60 274,18 334,50

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
BS115WP 9620008387 NDS | DOMETIC BLACKSOLAR 115W - 1385x530x60 227,05 277,00
BS165WP 9620008542 NDS | DOMETIC BLACKSOLAR 165W - 1495x680x60 269,67 329,00
BS185WP 9620008505 NDS | DOMETIC BLACKSOLAR 185W - 1645x680x60 325,82 397,50
BS230WP 9620012961 NDS | DOMETIC BLACKSOLAR 230W - 1885x720x60 375,41 458,00

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
LSE105BF 9620008281 NDS | DOMETIC LIGHTSOLAR 105W (Front) - 1075x510x4 217,21 265,00
LSE105BR 9620008450 NDS | DOMETIC LIGHTSOLAR 105W (Rear) - 1025x510x4 229,51 280,00
LSE160BF 9620008306 NDS | DOMETIC LIGHTSOLAR 160W (Front) - 1260x680x4 341,80 417,00
LSE195BF 9620008480 NDS | DOMETIC LIGHTSOLAR 195W (Front) - 1495x680x4 398,36 486,00
LSE200BR 9620008330 NDS | DOMETIC LIGHTSOLAR 200W (Rear) - 1495x680x4 418,44 510,50

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
SFS60WP 9620008324 NDS | DOMETIC SOLARFLEX 60W - 540*600*2 186,48 227,50
SFS115WP 9620008403 NDS | DOMETIC SOLARFLEX 115W - 540*1110*2 332,79 406,00
SFS140WP 9620008410 NDS | DOMETIC SOLARFLEX 140W - 540*1360*2 416,39 508,00
SFS155WP 9620008343 NDS | DOMETIC SOLARFLEX 155W - 540*1480*2 467,62 570,50

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
9620013480 9620013480 Flexible Solarmodule 55Wp GP-FLEX-55 180,74 220,50
9620013481 9620013481 Flexible Solarmodule 110Wp GP-FLEX-110 293,44 358,00
9620013482 9620013482 Solarcontroller 50V/12A GP-BOOST-50/12 209,43 255,50
9620013483 9620013483 Battery connection harness for GP-BOOST-50/12 GP-DELPHI-36IN 67,21 82,00
9620013484 9620013484 Solarcontroller 100V/30A GP-MPPT-100-30 365,57 446,00
9620013485 9620013485 MP-280 Connector harness for GP-100/30 67,21 82,00
9620013486 9620013486 Connection wire harness 610 cm with orange protection 75,82 92,50
9620013487 9620013487 Connection wire harness 1220 cm with orange protection 83,20 101,50
9620013488 9620013488 Extension cable for solarmodules 180 cm SC-OUTPUT-6 20,08 24,50
9620013489 9620013489 Extension cable for solarmodules 90 cm SC-OUTPUT-3 13,52 16,50
9620013490 9620013490 Multi-purpose adhesive seal tape 5 cm x 450 cm 24,18 29,50
9620013491 9620013491 Multi-purpose adhesive seal tape 10 cm x 300 cm 29,51 36,00
9620015803 9620015803 EXPANSION BRANCH CONNECTOR 1M X 2F GoPower Solar 24,18 29,50
9620015804 9620015804 EXPANSION BRANCH CONNECTOR 1F X 2M GoPower Solar 29,51 36,00
9620015805 9620015805 Reverse blocking diode GoPower Solar 10,25 12,50
9620015806 9620015806 Cable Entry Plate GoPower Solar 37,70 46,00
9620015807 9620015807 MC4 Connector Female for GoPower Solar 7,38 9,00
9620015808 9620015808 MC4 Connector Male for GoPower Solar 7,38 9,00

SOLARFLEX

SOLAR KIT IP68

BLACKSOLAR

LIGHTSOLAR

SOLENERGY
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LISTINO AL PUBBLICO 2-2025
Valido dal 15-09-2025

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
PST 9620008440 NDS | DOMETIC White cable box fitted for 2 holes 8,61 10,50
PG9 9620008302 NDS | DOMETIC Grey PG9 2,05 2,50
PG13 9620008158 NDS | DOMETIC Grey PG13 2,05 2,50
PST-B 9620008476 NDS | DOMETIC Black cable box fitted for 2 holes 8,61 10,50
PG9-B 9620008253 NDS | DOMETIC Black PG9 2,05 2,50
PG13-B 9620008448 NDS | DOMETIC Black PG13 2,05 2,50
PST-2 9620008422 NDS | DOMETIC Black cable box for Lightsolar & Solarflex 11,48 14,00

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
SCE320 9620008415 NDS | DOMETIC SUN CONTROL 2 - 12V-320W N-Bus 113,52 138,50
SCE320B 9620008150 NDS | DOMETIC SUN CONTROL 2 - 12V-320W N-Bus & Bluetooth 141,39 172,50
SCE360 9620008201 NDS | DOMETIC SUN CONTROL 2 - 12V-360W N-Bus 118,03 144,00
SCE360B 9620008406 NDS | DOMETIC SUN CONTROL 2 - 12V-360W N-Bus & Bluetooth 150,00 183,00
SC330 9620013161 DOMETIC SUN CONTROL - 12V-330W (MPPT) with N-Bus and Bluetooth 147,54 180,00
SC480 9620013162 DOMETIC SUN CONTROL - 12V-480W (MPPT) with N-Bus and Bluetooth 184,84 225,50
TS002 9620008145 NDS | DOMETIC Temperature sensor wire (10mt) 9,43 11,50

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
DTB01 9620008325 NDS | DOMETIC N-Bus display touch - until stocks last 108,61 132,50
BC00M 9620016910 NDS | DOMETIC Bus cable (0,3mt) 4,51 5,50
BC01M 9620016911 NDS | DOMETIC Bus cable (1mt) 4,92 6,00
BC03M 9620008275 NDS | DOMETIC Bus cable (3mt) 6,56 8,00
BC06M 9620008462 NDS | DOMETIC Bus cable (6mt) 11,07 13,50
BC10M 9620008182 NDS | DOMETIC Bus cable (10mt) 17,62 21,50

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
IM12-150 9620008481 NDS | DOMETIC iManager 12V-150A 240,98 294,00
IM12-150W 9620008179 NDS | DOMETIC iManager 12V-150A wireless - until stocks last 262,30 320,00
PS12-100 9620008274 NDS | DOMETIC Power Switch 12V-100A - until stocks last 129,10 157,50
BS12-100 9620008169 NDS | DOMETIC Battery Saver 12V-100A 75,41 92,00
3LINK 9620008254 NDS | DOMETIC 3LINK BMS Manager with display - until stocks last 216,39 264,00
EM12-150 9620008399 NDS | DOMETIC Energy Meter 12V-150A - until stocks last 190,16 232,00
RL12-200 9620008193 NDS | DOMETIC Relè 12V-200A 37,30 45,50
SS12-100 9620008463 NDS | DOMETIC Smart Separator 12V-100A 128,28 156,50

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
SM400 9620008365 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 12V 400W Modified sinewave 67,21 82,00
SM400UK 9620013184 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 12V 400W Modified sinewave (UK) 67,21 82,00
SM600 9620008239 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 12V 600W Modified sinewave 85,66 104,50
SM600UK 9620013177 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 12V 600W Modified sinewave (UK) 85,66 104,50
SM1000 9620008198 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 12V 1000W Modified sinewave 158,20 193,00
SM1000UK 9620013185 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 12V 1000W Modified sinewave (UK) 158,20 193,00

SOLAR PANEL OPTIONAL

SUNCONTROL2 N-BUS

DISPLAY N-BUS & CABLES

ELECTRONIC DEVICE

SMART-IN MODIFIED
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LISTINO AL PUBBLICO 2-2025
Valido dal 15-09-2025

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
SM1500 9620008151 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 12V 1500W Modified sinewave 208,20 254,00
SM1500UK 9620013171 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 12V 1500W Modified sinewave (UK) 208,20 254,00
SM600-24 9620008361 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 24V 600W Modified sinewave 92,62 113,00
SM600-24UK 9620013182 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 24V 600W Modified sinewave (UK) 92,62 113,00

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
SP400 9620008367 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 12V 400W Pure sinewave 141,39 172,50
SP400UK 9620013179 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 12V 400W Pure sinewave (UK) 141,39 172,50
SP600 9620008466 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 12V 600W Pure sinewave 207,79 253,50
SP600UK 9620013173 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 12V 600W Pure sinewave (UK) 207,79 253,50
SP1000 9620008405 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 12V 1000W Pure sinewave 332,38 405,50
SP1000UK 9620013176 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 12V 1000W Pure sinewave (UK) 332,38 405,50
SP1500 9620008498 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 12V 1500W Pure sinewave 530,74 647,50
SP1500UK 9620013181 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 12V 1500W Pure sinewave (UK) 530,74 647,50
SP3000 9620008196 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 12V 3000W Pure sinewave 900,82 1.099,00
SP3000UK 9620013174 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 12V 3000W Pure sinewave (UK) 900,82 1.099,00
SP600-24 9620008270 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 24V 600W Pure sinewave 221,31 270,00
SP600-24UK 9620013183 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 24V 600W Pure sinewave (UK) 221,31 270,00
SP1500-24 9620008545 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 24V 1500W Pure sinewave 575,82 702,50
SP1500-24UK 9620013186 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 24V 1500W Pure sinewave (UK) 575,82 702,50
SP3000-24 9620008246 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 24V 3000W Pure sinewave 958,61 1.169,50
SP3000-24UK 9620013178 NDS | DOMETIC SMART-IN 24V 3000W Pure sinewave (UK) 958,61 1.169,50

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
SPB1000I 9620013285 NDS | DOMETIC N-BUS SMART-IN 1000W IVT Pure sinewave 399,18 487,00
SPB1000I-UK 9620013288 NDS | DOMETIC N-BUS SMART-IN 1000W IVT Pure sinewave (UK) 399,18 487,00
SPB1500I 9620013286 NDS | DOMETIC N-BUS SMART-IN 1500W IVT Pure sinewave 609,43 743,50
SPB1500I-UK 9620013289 NDS | DOMETIC N-BUS SMART-IN 1500W IVT Pure sinewave (UK) 609,43 743,50
SPB2000I 9620013287 NDS | DOMETIC N-BUS SMART-IN 2000W IVT Pure sinewave 683,61 834,00
SPB2000I-UK 9620013290 NDS | DOMETIC N-BUS SMART-IN 2000W IVT Pure sinewave (UK) 683,61 834,00

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
RC03 9620008521 NDS | DOMETIC Inverter Remote Control 20,49 25,00
FC02 9620008438 NDS | DOMETIC Functional Connector 6,97 8,50
BVR4 9620008350 NDS | DOMETIC Pair of cables 4mm with pliers 4,10 5,00
BVR6 9620008532 NDS | DOMETIC Pair of cables 6mm with pliers 6,15 7,50
CLB01 9620008272 NDS | DOMETIC Universal adaptor for cigar lighter 6,56 8,00

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
SL12-100 9620008208 NDS | DOMETIC Smart Link 12V-100A 154,51 188,50

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
SP230 9620008479 NDS | DOMETIC Priority Switch 230V 114,75 140,00

SMART-IN PURE

N-BUS SMART-IN PURE IVT 

SMART-IN MODIFIED

INVERTER ACCESSORIES

SMART LINK

PRIORITY SWITCH
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LISTINO AL PUBBLICO 2-2025
Valido dal 15-09-2025

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
TLB100S 9620018705 NDS | DOMETIC TEMPRA LITHIUM BATTERY 100Ah Small - NEW 741,80 905,00
TLB100SF 9620018706 NDS | DOMETIC TEMPRA LITHIUM BATTERY 100Ah Small (Freeze) - NEW 815,98 995,50
TLB100 9620008189 NDS | DOMETIC TEMPRA LITHIUM BATTERY 100Ah - until stocks last 741,80 905,00
TLB100F 9620008174 NDS | DOMETIC TEMPRA LITHIUM BATTERY 100Ah (Freeze) - until stocks last 815,98 995,50
TLB120 9620008477 NDS | DOMETIC TEMPRA LITHIUM BATTERY 120Ah 1.020,08 1.244,50
TLB120F 9620008539 NDS | DOMETIC TEMPRA LITHIUM BATTERY 120Ah (Freeze) 1.111,07 1.355,50
TLB150 9620008447 NDS | DOMETIC TEMPRA LITHIUM BATTERY 150Ah 1.173,36 1.431,50
TLB150F 9620008295 NDS | DOMETIC TEMPRA LITHIUM BATTERY 150Ah (Freeze) 1.266,39 1.545,00

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
PLB15 9620012451 Portable LiFePO4 Battery 15Ah 228,69 279,00

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
3L-100B 9620008511 NDS | DOMETIC 3LION LITHIUM BATTERY 100Ah + 3LINK - until stocks last 875,00 1.067,50

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
L-20 9620008336 NDS | DOMETIC 3LION LITHIUM BATTERY 20Ah 218,44 266,50
L-30 9620008526 NDS | DOMETIC 3LION LITHIUM BATTERY 30Ah 367,21 448,00
L-60 9620008558 NDS | DOMETIC 3LION LITHIUM BATTERY 60Ah 651,23 794,50
L-100B 9620008139 NDS | DOMETIC 3LION LITHIUM BATTERY 100Ah - until stocks last 734,84 896,50

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
GP60 9620008404 NDS | DOMETIC GREEN POWER 12V-60Ah 211,07 257,50
GP80 9620008527 NDS | DOMETIC GREEN POWER 12V-80Ah 224,18 273,50
GP80S 9620008423 NDS | DOMETIC GREEN POWER 12V-80Ah 224,18 273,50
GP90 9620008411 NDS | DOMETIC GREEN POWER 12V-90Ah 256,97 313,50
GP90B 9620008380 NDS | DOMETIC GREEN POWER 12V-90Ah "DUCATO" 247,95 302,50
GP100 9620008554 NDS | DOMETIC GREEN POWER 12V-100Ah 260,25 317,50
GP100B 9620008164 NDS | DOMETIC GREEN POWER 12V-100Ah "DUCATO" 265,57 324,00
GP120 9620008492 NDS | DOMETIC GREEN POWER 12V-120Ah 295,49 360,50
GP140 9620008234 NDS | DOMETIC GREEN POWER 12V-140Ah 391,39 477,50
GP150 9620008260 NDS | DOMETIC GREEN POWER 12V-150Ah 417,62 509,50
GP200 9620008519 NDS | DOMETIC GREEN POWER 12V-200Ah 500,41 610,50
GP210 9620008310 NDS | DOMETIC GREEN POWER 12V-210Ah 538,93 657,50
GP250 9620008482 NDS | DOMETIC GREEN POWER 12V-250Ah 679,10 828,50

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
ES80 9620008298 NDS | DOMETIC ENERGY SERVICE 80Ah - 278x175x190h 151,64 185,00
ES100 9620008402 NDS | DOMETIC ENERGY SERVICE 100Ah - 323x175x223h 173,36 211,50
ES100B 9620008339 NDS | DOMETIC ENERGY SERVICE 100Ah - 353x175x190h 186,07 227,00

TEMPRA LITHIUM BATTERY

PORTABLE LITHIUM BATTERY

3LION SYSTEM

3LION BATTERY

GREEN POWER AGM BATTERY

ENERGY SERVICE LEAD ACID BATTERY
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LISTINO AL PUBBLICO 2-2025
Valido dal 15-09-2025

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
600.115.072 9620008286 NDS | DOMETIC START POWER 100Ah - 308x175x223h 155,74 190,00
610.042.095 9620008338 NDS | DOMETIC START POWER 110Ah - 393x175x190h 200,82 245,00
610.110.072 9620008428 NDS | DOMETIC START POWER 110Ah - 345x175x230h 197,95 241,50
580.121.072 9620008377 NDS | DOMETIC START POWER 80Ah - 278x175x175h 126,64 154,50
590.122.080 9620008318 NDS | DOMETIC START POWER 90Ah - 315x175x175h 151,23 184,50
600.044.085 9620008224 NDS | DOMETIC START POWER 100Ah - 353x175x190h 165,16 201,50

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
PCB12-20 9620008442 NDS | DOMETIC POWER CHARGE BATTERY 12V-20 - until stocks last 459,84 561,00
INT12T 9620008443 NDS | DOMETIC Electronic Switch 12V (D+ Simulator) 63,93 78,00
CPL06 9620008284 NDS | DOMETIC Pair of poles adaptor Terminal M6 6,97 8,50
CPL08 9620008259 NDS | DOMETIC Pair of poles adaptor Terminal M8 6,97 8,50

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
KS085320 9620008506 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 85W+ SCE320+Cable box+PG 277,46 338,50
KS100320 9620008434 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 100W+ SCE320+Cable box+PG 294,67 359,50
KS100S320 9620008461 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 100W Slim+ SCE320+Cable box+PG 304,92 372,00
KS120320 9620008446 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 120W+ SCE320+Cable box+PG 319,67 390,00
KS150320 9620008493 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 150W+ SCE320+Cable box+PG 336,07 410,00
KS175320 9620008249 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 175W+ SCE320+Cable box+PG 372,13 454,00

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
KS085360 9620008561 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 85W+ SCE360+Cable box+PG 284,43 347,00
KS100360 9620008176 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 100W+ SCE360+Cable box+PG 298,77 364,50
KS100S360 9620008394 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 100W Slim+ SCE360+Cable box+PG 313,52 382,50
KS120360 9620008487 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 120W+ SCE360+Cable box+PG 321,72 392,50
KS150360 9620008206 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 150W+ SCE360+Cable box+PG 346,72 423,00
KS175360 9620008546 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 175W+ SCE360+Cable box+PG 378,28 461,50

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
KS085320B 9620013094 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 85W+ SCE320B+Cable box+PG 306,56 374,00
KS100320B 9620013095 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 100W+ SCE320B+Cable box+PG 317,21 387,00
KS100S320B 9620013096 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 100W Slim+ SCE320B+Cable box+PG 331,97 405,00
KS120320B 9620013097 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 120W+ SCE320B+Cable box+PG 343,85 419,50
KS150320B 9620013098 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 150W+ SCE320B+Cable box+PG 363,93 444,00
KS175320B 9620013099 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 175W+ SCE320B+Cable box+PG 395,90 483,00

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
KS085360B 9620013100 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 85W+ SCE360B+Cable box+PG 315,98 385,50
KS100360B 9620013101 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 100W+ SCE360B+Cable box+PG 325,82 397,50
KS100S360B 9620013102 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 100W Slim+ SCE360B+Cable box+PG 341,39 416,50
KS120360B 9620013103 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 120W+ SCE360B+Cable box+PG 347,54 424,00
KS150360B 9620013104 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 150W+ SCE360B+Cable box+PG 372,13 454,00
KS175360B 9620013105 NDS | DOMETIC Solenergy 175W+ SCE360B+Cable box+PG 404,51 493,50

BATTERY ACCESSORIES

KIT SOLENERGY + SUN CONTROL SCE360 BLUETOOTH + CABLE BOX + PG

START POWER LEAD ACID BATTERY

KIT SOLENERGY + SUN CONTROL SCE320 + CABLE BOX + PG

KIT SOLENERGY + SUN CONTROL SCE360 + CABLE BOX + PG

KIT SOLENERGY + SUN CONTROL SCE320 BLUETOOTH + CABLE BOX + PG
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LISTINO AL PUBBLICO 2-2025
Valido dal 15-09-2025

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
KB115320 9620008407 NDS | DOMETIC Blacksolar 115W+ SCE320+Cable box+PG 331,56 404,50
KB165320 9620008308 NDS | DOMETIC Blacksolar 165W+ SCE320+Cable box+PG 365,98 446,50
KB185320 9620008437 NDS | DOMETIC Blacksolar 185W+ SCE320+Cable box+PG 419,26 511,50
KB230320 9620013085 NDS | DOMETIC Blacksolar 230W+ SCE320+Cable box+PG 475,41 580,00

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
KB115360 9620008309 NDS | DOMETIC Blacksolar 115W+ SCE360+Cable box+PG 340,16 415,00
KB165360 9620008162 NDS | DOMETIC Blacksolar 165W+ SCE360+Cable box+PG 374,59 457,00
KB185360 9620008207 NDS | DOMETIC Blacksolar 185W+ SCE360+Cable box+PG 423,77 517,00
KB230360 9620013076 NDS | DOMETIC Blacksolar 230W+ SCE360+Cable box+PG 479,10 584,50

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
KB115320B 9620013086 NDS | DOMETIC Blacksolar 115W+ SCE320B+Cable box+PG 358,61 437,50
KB165320B 9620013087 NDS | DOMETIC Blacksolar 165W+ SCE320B+Cable box+PG 390,16 476,00
KB185320B 9620013088 NDS | DOMETIC Blacksolar 185W+ SCE320B+Cable box+PG 439,75 536,50
KB230320B 9620013089 NDS | DOMETIC Blacksolar 230W+ SCE320B+Cable box+PG 497,54 607,00

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
KB115360B 9620013090 NDS | DOMETIC Blacksolar 115W+ SCE360B+Cable box+PG 367,62 448,50
KB165360B 9620013091 NDS | DOMETIC Blacksolar 165W+ SCE360B+Cable box+PG 400,82 489,00
KB185360B 9620013092 NDS | DOMETIC Blacksolar 185W+ SCE360B+Cable box+PG 453,69 553,50
KB230360B 9620013093 NDS | DOMETIC Blacksolar 230W+ SCE360B+Cable box+PG 505,33 616,50

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
KL105F320 9620008388 NDS | DOMETIC Lightsolar 105W Front+ SCE320+Cable box+PG 312,30 381,00
KL105R320 9620008252 NDS | DOMETIC Lightsolar 105W Rear+ SCE320 317,21 387,00
KL160F320 9620008499 NDS | DOMETIC Lightsolar 160W Front+ SCE320+Cable box+PG 434,02 529,50
KL195F320 9620008543 NDS | DOMETIC Lightsolar 195W Front+ SCE320+Cable box+PG 492,62 601,00
KL200R320 9620008316 NDS | DOMETIC Lightsolar 200W Rear+ SCE320 495,08 604,00

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
KL105F360 9620008384 NDS | DOMETIC Lightsolar 105W Front+ SCE360+Cable box+PG 317,62 387,50
KL105R360 9620008304 NDS | DOMETIC Lightsolar 105W Rear+ SCE360 327,05 399,00
KL160F360 9620008528 NDS | DOMETIC Lightsolar 160W Front+ SCE360+Cable box+PG 437,70 534,00
KL195F360 9620008266 NDS | DOMETIC Lightsolar 195W Front+ SCE360+Cable box+PG 494,67 603,50
KL200R360 9620008431 NDS | DOMETIC Lightsolar 200W Rear+ SCE360 501,23 611,50

KIT LIGHTSOLAR + SUN CONTROL SCE320 + CABLE BOX + PG

KIT BLACKSOLAR + SUN CONTROL SCE320 + CABLE BOX + PG

KIT BLACKSOLAR + SUN CONTROL SCE360 + CABLE BOX + PG

KIT LIGHTSOLAR + SUN CONTROL SCE360 + CABLE BOX + PG

KIT BLACKSOLAR + SUN CONTROL SCE360 BLUETOOTH + CABLE BOX + PG

KIT BLACKSOLAR + SUN CONTROL SCE320 BLUETOOTH + CABLE BOX + PG
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LISTINO AL PUBBLICO 2-2025
Valido dal 15-09-2025

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
KL105F320B 9620013106 NDS | DOMETIC Lightsolar 105W Front+ SCE320B+Cable box+PG 338,52 413,00
KL105R320B 9620013107 NDS | DOMETIC Lightsolar 105W Rear+ SCE320B 342,21 417,50
KL160F320B 9620013108 NDS | DOMETIC Lightsolar 160W Front+ SCE320B+Cable box+PG 454,51 554,50
KL195F320B 9620013109 NDS | DOMETIC Lightsolar 195W Front+ SCE320B+Cable box+PG 511,48 624,00
KL200R320B 9620013110 NDS | DOMETIC Lightsolar 200W Rear+ SCE320B 518,03 632,00

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
KL105F360B 9620013111 NDS | DOMETIC Lightsolar 105W Front+ SCE360B+Cable box+PG 347,13 423,50
KL105R360B 9620013112 NDS | DOMETIC Lightsolar 105W Rear+ SCE360B 350,00 427,00
KL160F360B 9620013113 NDS | DOMETIC Lightsolar 160W Front+ SCE360B+Cable box+PG 465,57 568,00
KL195F360B 9620013114 NDS | DOMETIC Lightsolar 195W Front+ SCE360B+Cable box+PG 519,67 634,00
KL200R360B 9620013115 NDS | DOMETIC Lightsolar 200W Rear+ SCE360B 532,38 649,50

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
KF060320 9620008177 NDS | DOMETIC Solarflex 60W+ SCE320+Cable box+PG 287,70 351,00
KF115320 9620008312 NDS | DOMETIC Solarflex 115W+ SCE320+Cable box+PG 430,33 525,00
KF140320 9620008429 NDS | DOMETIC Solarflex 140W+ SCE320+Cable box+PG 510,25 622,50
KF155320 9620008553 NDS | DOMETIC Solarflex 155W+ SCE320+Cable box+PG 554,51 676,50

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
KF060360 9620008460 NDS | DOMETIC Solarflex 60W+ SCE360+Cable box+PG 295,90 361,00
KF115360 9620008364 NDS | DOMETIC Solarflex 115W+ SCE360+Cable box+PG 434,43 530,00
KF140360 9620008255 NDS | DOMETIC Solarflex 140W+ SCE360+Cable box+PG 513,52 626,50
KF155360 9620008349 NDS | DOMETIC Solarflex 155W+ SCE360+Cable box+PG 561,07 684,50

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
KF060320B 9620013077 NDS | DOMETIC Solarflex 60W+ SCE320B+Cable box+PG 314,75 384,00
KF115320B 9620013078 NDS | DOMETIC Solarflex 115W+ SCE320B+Cable box+PG 454,51 554,50
KF140320B 9620013079 NDS | DOMETIC Solarflex 140W+ SCE320B+Cable box+PG 531,97 649,00
KF155320B 9620013080 NDS | DOMETIC Solarflex 155W+ SCE320B+Cable box+PG 579,51 707,00

MODEL SKU NUMBER DESCRIZIONE IMPONIBILE IVA INCLUSA
KF060360B 9620013081 NDS | DOMETIC Solarflex 60W+ SCE360B+Cable box+PG 322,95 394,00
KF115360B 9620013082 NDS | DOMETIC Solarflex 115W+ SCE360B+Cable box+PG 464,34 566,50
KF140360B 9620013083 NDS | DOMETIC Solarflex 140W+ SCE360B+Cable box+PG 543,03 662,50
KF155360B 9620013084 NDS | DOMETIC Solarflex 155W+ SCE360B+Cable box+PG 587,70 717,00

KIT SOLARFLEX + SUN CONTROL SCE360 BLUETOOTH + CABLE BOX + PG

KIT SOLARFLEX + SUN CONTROL SCE320 BLUETOOTH + CABLE BOX + PG

KIT SOLARFLEX + SUN CONTROL SCE360 + CABLE BOX + PG

KIT SOLARFLEX + SUN CONTROL SCE320 + CABLE BOX + PG

KIT LIGHTSOLAR + SUN CONTROL SCE320 BLUETOOTH + CABLE BOX + PG

KIT LIGHTSOLAR + SUN CONTROL SCE360 BLUETOOTH + CABLE BOX + PG
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